4™ CIRCUIT PUBLIC DEFENDER

As of August 24, 2020

320 Juliana Street
Suite 101

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Attorneys
Michele L. Rusen

Reggie R Bailey

Brad Frum

Andrew Hilber

D. Shane McCullough
Joseph McFarland
Tim Kiger

Nancy McGhee
Hannah West

Support Staff

Renee Dotson
Nikki Prunty
Rozann Wilcox
Rylee Wright
Becky Sinnett
Shelby Wright
Alicia Fox

‘Whitney McAtee

Title

Chief Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender
Deputy Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender
Deputy Chief Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender

Title

Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant
Legal Assistant

Substance Abuse Coordinator

WOOD & WIRT COUNTIES

304-699-3810 Telephone

304-428-3809 Fax

304-428-4788 *Inmate Line*

Email Address

mrusen @ wvpdcd.com
rbajley @ wvpdcd.com
bfrum@wvpdc4.com
ahilber@wvpdcd4.com
smccullough @wvpde4.com
imcfarland @wvpded.com
tkiger@wvpded.com
nmecghee @ wvpded.com
hwest@wvpdcd.com

Email Address

rdotson@wvpdc4.com
NPrunty @wvpdc4.com

rwilcox@wypde4.com
rwright @wvpdc4.com

bsinnett@wvpdcd.com
SWright@wvpdcd.com

afox @wvpdcd.com

wmcatee @ wvpd4.com

Direct Dial
304-699-3825
304-699-3815
304-699-3814
304-699-3827
304-699-3822
304-699-3820
304-699-3824
304-699-3831
304-699-3834

Direct Dial
304-699-3818
304-699-3836
304-699-3830
304-699-3810
304-699-3819
304-699-3829
304-699-3812

304-699-3813



